client experience survey - Dashboard

13 76.47% 4 17 min

Average Time

74 17

Viewed :: Total Responses Completed Completion Rate Dropouts

= Response Distribution Countries Responses
D 94.12%
GB 5.88%
Total 100.00%
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I How long have you become our client / Sudah berapa lama menjadi klien kami?

Less than a year 16.67%

1-3years - 8.33%

3-5years - 8.33%
e e years _ e

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90
Answer Count Percent 20% 40% 60% 80%
Less than a year 2 16.67% I
1-3years 1 8.33% N
3-5years 1 8.33% I
more than 5 years 8 66.67% N
Total 12 100 %

How long have you become our client / Sudah berapa lama menjadi klien kami? - Text Data for more than 5 years
01/17/2022 64180449 6 years
01/04/2022 62130571 No
Please describe the nature of services that HSI CONSULTING has accomplished or is still

helping you during the year 2021: (Sebutkanlah apa saja jenis jasa yang HSI CONSULTING sdh
selesaikan atau masih berlangsung sejak tahun 2021 lalu) :

01/13/2023 95882536 Accounting Service

ORI GaERsy Pendampingan Banding Pajak 2013, 2016, 2017 SP2DK Cortax 2019 TP Dokumen

01/17/2022 64257981 Transfer Pricing Documentation, Tax Audit Assistance, Other Consultation Related to New Tax Regulation.
01/17/2022 64180449 TP doc dari 2016 sd 2020, dan 2021 (on going) review pajak 2016-2017

01/10/2022 62600017 TP Doc Tahun 2020

01/07/2022 62428951 Jasa perpajakan dan pembukuan

01/07/2022 62427576  SPT PPh OP

01/05/2022 62257768 To handle tax audit, TPD, close company and acquisition

01/03/2022 62085778 TP DOC 2020 Tax Audit SPT Masa 2021

01/03/2022 62080800 Tax, Corporate Tax, Accounting, Transfer Pricing documents

95 100

100%

Pembuatan dan pelaporan SPT PPH Badan 2018, 2019, 2020 Pendampingan Tax Audit 2018 Pendampingan Keberatan Pajak 2016, 2017, 2018
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During the past year 2021, HSI Consulting (HSI) showed me these characteristics: Selama
tahun 2021 lalu, HSI Consulting (HSI) telah menunjukkan karakteristik berikut:

Is a trusted service
provider : 4.23 | 84.62%

Value for Money : 4.15 |
83.08%

Has reliable team
g5.7195 Mmember:4.29|85.71%

88.
Responsive :4.43| Orientation to Solution :
88.57% 4.64 | 92.86%
Friendly and/ or Helpful and Useful : 4.57 |
Approachable : 4.5 | 90% 91.43%
Powered by Al
Totally Agreed
) Disa-lg::(lelz A bit Disagree  Not Assessed Exﬁi:?eer::::;(ijt with
Question Count Score (Sangat Tidak (Kurang Setujl; merasag:)ak (Setuju dan Co(rgg::]rpuez;sn
Setuju) Merasakan ) Ju dai
Layak dipuji)
Is a trusted service provider 13 423 |
Has reliable team member 14 429 |
Orientation to Solution 14 «.04 | I m———
Helpful and Useful 14 457 |
Friendly and/ or Approachable 14 4.5 | ———
Responsive 14 443 | I ——
Value for Money 13 415 | I ——
Average 4.4
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I Is a trusted service provider

A bit Disagree (Kurang Setuju ) - 7.69%
Not Assessed (Tidak merasakan) - 7.69%
Agreed and Experienced it (Setuju dan Merasakan ) _ 38.46%
Totally Agreed with Compliments  (Setuju dan Layak dipuji) _ 46.15%

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Answer Count Percent 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Totally Disagreed (Sangat Tldak Setuju) 0 0% |
A bit Disagree (Kurang Setuju ) 1 7.69% N
Not Assessed (Tidak merasakan) 1 7.69%
)Agreed and Experienced it (Setuju dan Merasakan 5 3846%
Totally Agrggd with Compliments (Setuju dan 6 4615% I
Layak dipuji)
Total 13 100 %
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I Has reliable team member

A bit Disagree (Kurang Setuju ) 7.14%

Not Assessed (Tidak merasakan) 7.14%

Agreed and Experienced it (Setuju dan Merasakan ) _ 35.71%
oy Agreed i Complments (et can ey dp) _ o

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Answer Count Percent 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Totally Disagreed (Sangat Tldak Setuju) 0 0% |
A bit Disagree (Kurang Setuju ) 1 714% R
Not Assessed (Tidak merasakan) 1 714%
)Agreed and Experienced it (Setuju dan Merasakan 5 3571%
Totally Agreed with Compliments (Setuju dan o
e 7 50% I
Layak dipuji)
Total 14 100 %
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I Orientation to Solution

Agreed and Experienced it (Setuju dan Merasakan )

Totally Agreed with Compliments  (Setuju dan Layak dipuji)

Answer

Totally Disagreed (Sangat Tldak Setuju)
A bit Disagree (Kurang Setuju )
Not Assessed (Tidak merasakan)

Agreed and Experienced it (Setuju dan Merasakan

)

Totally Agreed with Compliments (Setuju dan
Layak dipuji)

Total

Service satisfaction survey 2022

10

Count

14

20

35.71%

64.29%
30 40 50 60 70
Percent 20% 40% 60%
0% |
0% |
0% |

35.71%

80 90 100

80% 100%

64.29% I

100 %
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I Helpful and Useful

Totally Agreed with Compliments (Setuju dan Layak dipuiji) : 57.14%

Answer Count

Totally Disagreed (Sangat Tldak Setuju) 0
A bit Disagree (Kurang Setuju ) 0
Not Assessed (Tidak merasakan) 0

Agreed and Experienced it (Setuju dan Merasakan

6
)
Totally Agreed with Compliments (Setuju dan 8
Layak dipuji)
Total 14

Service satisfaction survey 2022

Percent 20% 40% 60%

0% |

0% |

0% |

42.86% NI

57:14% I

100 %

_—— Agreed and Experienced it (Setuju dan Merasakan ) : 42.86%

80% 100%
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I Friendly and/ or Approachable

/' Not A d (Tidak kan) :7.14%

Agreed and Experienced it (Setuju dan Merasakan ) : 35.71%

Totally Agreed with Compliments (Setuju dan Layak dipuiji) : 57.14%

Answer Count Percent 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Totally Disagreed (Sangat Tldak Setuju) 0 0% |
A bit Disagree (Kurang Setuju ) 0 0% |
Not Assessed (Tidak merasakan) 1 714%
)Agreed and Experienced it (Setuju dan Merasakan 5 35.71%
otally mereed with Compliments. (Setju dar 8 57:¢5
Layak dipuji)
Total 14 100 %
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I Responsive

Not Assessed (Tidak merasakan) 7.14%
Agreed and Experienced it (Setuju dan Merasakan ) 42.86%
Totally Agreed with Compliments (Setuju dan Layak dipuji) 50.00%
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Answer Count Percent 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Totally Disagreed (Sangat Tldak Setuju) 0 0% |
A bit Disagree (Kurang Setuju ) 0 0% |
Not Assessed (Tidak merasakan) 1 714%
Agreed and Experienced it (Setuju dan Merasakan 6 12.86%
)
Totally Agreed with Compliments (Setuju dan o
P 7 50% I
Layak dipuji)
Total 14 100 %
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I Value for Money

Not A d (Tidak kan) :15.38%

Totally Agreed with Compliments (Setuju dan Layak dipuji) : 30.77% \

Agreed and Experienced it (Setuju dan Merasakan ) : 53.85%

Answer Count Percent 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Totally Disagreed (Sangat Tldak Setuju) 0 0% |
A bit Disagree (Kurang Setuju ) 0 0% |
Not Assessed (Tidak merasakan) 2 15.38% NG
)Agreed and Experienced it (Setuju dan Merasakan 7 53.85%
Totally A_grg_ed with Compliments (Setuju dan 4 3077%
Layak dipuji)
Total 13 100 %
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When comparing the service and solutions provided with fees charged, how much value for
money are our services to you ? (Dibandingkan dengan pelayanan dan solusi dengan fee
yang ditagih, seberapa " value for money" jasa pelayanan kami kah ?)

It is too expensive for similar services, | believe. : 7.14%

)it pricey , but it is okay since if | expect a good service level : 35.71% —|

It is already value for money for an expected professionalsm is need :
57.14%

Answer Count Percent 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

It is already value for money for an expected

: - 8 5714% I
professionalsm is need
Itis a bit pricey, but it is okay since if | expect a 5 35.71%
good service level
It is bit pricey considering the service level must o
’ 0 0% |
be improved.
It is too expensive for similar services, | believe. 1 714% R
Total 14 100 %
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Please state names of our consultants who served you (max 3 person)
Nama - Nama Konsultan yang melayani Anda ( max 3 orang ) :

01/13/2023

01/23/2022

01/17/2022

01/17/2022

01/10/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/04/2022

01/03/2022

01/03/2022

01/03/2022

95882536

64816337

64257981

64180449

62600017

62428951

62427576

62308835

62257768

62130571

62085778

62081051

Marwan

Ari Irfano

Andrian Gunawan

Andrian Gunawan

Yogi

Riski Febrina

Bapak Andrian Gunawan

Herman Simbolon

Marwan

PAK YOGI

Andrian

Andrian

62080800 Marwan

Consultant No. 2 (optional)

01/13/2023 95882536 Andrian

01/23/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/05/2022

01/04/2022

01/03/2022

01/03/2022

01/03/2022

64816337

62428951

62427576

62257768

62130571

62085778

62081051

Herman Simbolon

Marwan Hertanto

Bapak Marwan

Andrian

IBU RUSTA

Riski

Yogi

62080800 Andrian

Consultant No. 3 (Optional)

01/13/2023

01/07/2022

01/05/2022

01/04/2022

01/03/2022

01/03/2022

01/03/2022

95882536

62427576

62257768

62130571

62085778

62081051

Riski

Levanna

PAK.HERU

Marwan

Herman

62080800 Riski
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Based on orders of names stated at the above question, please give your rating on the
consultants no1 (Berdasarkan urutan nama yg disebutkan di atas, berikan rating pada
konsultan ke 1):

Friendliness : 83.71 |

13.89%
75
Level of Knowledgae : Responsiveness : 85.85
86.92 | 14.43% | 14.25%
50
25
14.50% 14.26%
Q 14.33%
Understanding of Issue Attention to Detail : 85.92
(Pengua...: 87.38 | 14.5% | 14.26%
Clarity of Message - .
Email /W...: 86.5 | \Sﬁﬁz : ff}gl ;;Taliea:l%
14.36% T :
Powered by Al
Question Score 0 100
Friendliness 8371 I ——
Responsiveness 85.85 |
Attention to Detail 85.92 | I ——
Clarity of Message -Verbal 86.23 I —
Clarity of Message - Email / Writing g6.5 | ——
Understanding of Issue (Penguasaan Masalah) 87.38 I
Level of Knowledgae 86.92 I —
Average 86.07
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Based on orders of names stated at the above question, please give your rating on the
consultants no.2 (Berdasarkan urutan nama yg disebutkan di atas, berikan rating pada
konsultan ke 2):

Friendliness : 87 |

14.87%
75
Level of Knowledgae : Responsiveness : 82.5 |
86.25 | 14.74% 14.1%
50
25

Unde(rsgndulgg 9; '65237 Attention to Detail : 83.5 |
g e 14.27%

Clarity of Message - Clarity of Message -

Email / W...: 84.62 | A 5
I, Verbal : 74.56 | 12.74%
Powered by Al
Question Score 0 100

Friendliness 87 | I
Responsiveness 82.5 | —
Attention to Detail 3.5 |
Clarity of Message -Verbal 756 NG

Clarity of Message - Email / Writing oy |
Understanding of Issue (Penguasaan Masalah) 86.62 NN
Level of Knowledgae 86.25 | mm———

Average 83.58

Service satisfaction survey 2022 E QUGSTiOf’IPI’O



Based on orders of names stated at the above question, please give your rating on the
consultants no.3 (Berdasarkan urutan nama yg disebutkan di atas, berikan rating pada

konsultan ke 3):

Level of Knowledgae : 61

Friendliness : 61 |

14.43%
75
Responsiveness : 60.71
| 14.43% | 14.36%
50
25

Understanding of Issue
(Pengua...: 61 | 14.43%

Clarity of Message -

Attention to Detail : 59 |
13.95%

Powered by Al
Question

Friendliness

Responsiveness

Attention to Detail

Clarity of Message -Verbal

Clarity of Message - Email / Writing
Understanding of Issue (Penguasaan Masalah)

Level of Knowledgae

Average
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Clarity of Message -

Email / W...: 60.86 | Verbal : 59.29 | 14.02%

14.39%

Score 0

a. |
60.71 |

59 [ ——
59.29 |
60.86 [N

100
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Apart from the current task, what other services below that HSI Consulting may possibly serve
you or your organization in near future? (may choose more than one)Selain proyek yang
sudah ada, apakah ada jasa lain yg mungkin HSI Consulting bisa berikan ke Anda atau
perusahaan Anda di masa depan? (boleh pilih lebih dari satu)

5. Investment & Licensing (LKPM, NIB, new co setup, etc) : 12.50%

4. Outsourcing (Finance, HRD< Payroll, Accounting) : 8.33% ~ .

3. Transfer Pricing Services (TP Doc : 25.00%

1. Tax Compliance & Review (SPT Masa / SPT Tahunan) : 25.00%

2. Litigation Services (Tax Audit, SP2DK, Tax Court, etc) : 29.17%

Answer Count Percent 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

1. Tax Compliance & Review (SPT Masa / SPT

% I
Tahunan) 6 25%
2. Litigation Services (Tax Audit, SP2DK, Tax Court, 7 2017%
etc)
3. Transfer Pricing Services (TP Doc 6 25% I
4. Qutsourcing (Finance, HRD< Payroll,
: ! ! 2 8.33%
Accounting) % I
5. Investment & Licensing (LKPM, NIB, new co o
setup, etc) 3 12.5% I
Total 24 100 %
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How would you recommend HSI Consulting to others ? Seberapa yakin Anda mau

merekomendasikan kepada rekan bisnis / keluarga?

Answer

1. Yes, without hesitation
2. Yes, but only with rewards and compensation

3. Yes, with notes to improvement areas (use
next questionaire to fill out)

4. No, unless improvements be made
beforehand (use next questionnaire to fill out)

Total

Count

10

1. Yes, without hesitation : 100.00%

Percent 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

1009 |

0% |

0% |

0% |

100 %

Any suggestions or critics about us? Feel free to write below: Ada saran dan kritik tentang

kami ? Comments/Suggestions:

01/10/2022 62600017 Tidak Ada

01/07/2022 62428951 Initiative and positivity can be further strengthened

01/04/2022 62130571 Keep up the excellence.

01/03/2022 62081051 Keep the good work

This is optional:  am ready to recommend HSI Consulting to my business network as below

01/13/2023 95882536 none
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Thank you for your participation. We will send you souvenir as token of appreciation. please
leave your detail data information below. ( Terima kasih atas partisipasinya. Bagi mereka
yang mengisi Survey yang lengkap akan kami berikan suvenir menarik . Silahkan isi rincian

data information)

01/17/2022

01/17/2022

01/10/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/05/2022

01/05/2022

01/04/2022

64257981

64180449

62600017

62428951

62427576

62308835

62257768

62130571

Eko
Tantri
eko@bataviarent.com

Eveline
Eveline
eveline@mtwi.co.id

Igbal
Hakim
i.hakim@imltechnology.co.id

Jessica
jessicafl@twoway.com.tw

Yenna
Yenna
yenna@mitrabahari.co.id

Ahmad Rivai
Tauhid
tauhidrivai@yahoo.com

Chong
Mun
wmchong@victchem.com

MARINA

ARFAH
Marinaarfah@yahoo.com
HBL
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